SUBJECT

Africana Studies

American Sign Language

American Studies

Anthropology

Applied Mathematics
Arabic

Archaeology and Ancient World

Assyriology

Biology

Jan 16, 2026

Spring 2026 Cancelled Courses

CRN
27136
26856
26356
20143
20144
26510
26064
25324
25736
26582
26545
26546
26544
25754
27337
26941
26648
26629
25774
26622
25455
25453
26589
26592
26325
26327
20208
26409
26410
26411
26407
20199
20176
20187

COURSE CODE SECTION

AFRI0005
AFRI1097
AFRI1099
AFRIT170
AFRIT510
AFRI2001A
SIGN0400
AMST1906V
AMST1907H
AMST2221K
ANTHO150
ANTHO0150
ANTHO150
ANTHO0300
ANTHO0300
ANTH1240
ANTH1310
ANTH1760
ANTH2130
APMA1930W
ARAB0400
ARAB0600
ARCHO0770
ARCH2153
ASYR1700
ASYR2500
BIOL0450
BIOL0495
BIOL0495
BIOL0495
BIOL0495
BIOL1100
BIOL1120
BIOL1222A

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S02
S01
S01
S01
Co1
C02
S01
C05
Cco8
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
502
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
Co1
C02
Co3
S01
S01
S01
S01

SHORT TITLE
Resistance in Black PopCulture
Al, Health Data, and Race
Alternative Technofutures
Afr. American Women's History
Making and Remaking Blackness
Race and Migration
American Sign Language IV
Virtual Bodies
Un/Documented Immigrants
Sovereignty and Social Death
Practicing Anthropology
Practicing Anthropology
Practicing Anthropology
Culture and Health
Culture and Health
Religion and Culture
Anth Perspctv Global Health
Disability and Culture
Biopolitics
Probabilities in Quantum Mecha
Second-Year Arabic
Third-Year Arabic
Archaeology of Eating&Drinking
Archaeological Ethnography
Astronomy/Divination/Politics
Readings in Sumerian
Evolutionary Behav. Ecol.
Statistical Analysis of Biolog
Statistical Analysis of Biolog
Statistical Analysis of Biolog
Statistical Analysis of Biolog
Cell Physiology and Biophysics
Biomaterials

Current Topics Functi Genom

10:24:01 AM



SUBJECT
Biology

Chemistry

Chinese

Cogpnitive & Psychological Sci

Comparative Literature

Computer Science

Contemplative Studies

East Asian Studies

Economics

Education

Egyptology

Engineering

Jan 16, 2026

Spring 2026 Cancelled Courses

CRN
20192
20212
25485
25486
20211
20197
20188
20193
26400
20395
25993
25995
25398
26922
26863
26628
26506
26694
26342
26249
26224
25444
25348
26904
26910
20153
26308
26805
25564
26733
25563
26602
26610
26445

COURSE CODE SECTION

BIOL1545
BIOL1820
BIOL1885
BIOL1885
BIOL1885
BIOL2010B
BIOL2222B
BIOL2545
BIOL2610
BIOL3653
CHEM1560G
CHEM1560R
CHINO0600
CPSY0702
CPSY0702
COLT0510S
COLT1611C
CsCl1040
COST1020
COST1420
COST1420
EAST0305
EAST1307
ECONO0110
ECONO0110
ECON1110
ECON2140
ECON2485
EDUCO0610
EDUC1265
EDUC1320
EDUC1610
EGYT1350
ENGNO0020

S01
S01
LO1
LO2
S01
502
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S03
Co1
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
LO1
S01
S01
S01
cn
c17
S03
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
Co1

SHORT TITLE
Human Genetics and Genomics

Environmental Health + Disease

Human Anatomy and Biomechanics
Human Anatomy and Biomechanics

Human Anatomy and Biomechanics

Quant Approaches to Biology
Current Topics in Functional G
Human Genetics and Genomics
Trends in Health Informatics
Microbiology/Infctious Disease
Nuclear Magnetic Resonance
Reimagining Role of Chemists
Advanced Modern Chinese |
Intro to Clinical Psych

Intro to Clinical Psych

Latinx Aesthetics

Gift and Debt

Basics of Cryptographic System
Cogn. Neurosci. of Meditation
The Contemplative Foundations
The Contemplative Foundations
An Intro to Lit of 20thC China
Sex & Society in Modern China
Principles of Economics
Principles of Economics
Intermediate Microeconomics
Economic Modeling App Econ
Public Economics |

Brown v. Board of Education
Comp Ed Systems: Gov & Policy
Turning Hope into Results
Critical Black Masc. and Ed.
Introduction to Late Egyptian

Transforming Society

10:24:01 AM



Engineering

English

Jan 16, 2026

Spring 2026 Cancelled Courses

SUBJECT
26446
26447
26448
25835
25857
25832
20266
25858
20258
20259
25551
20253
27065
25838
20273
26638
26637
25552
20257
20248
20263
20082
20089
25723
25716
20096
20086
25605
20093
20094
20142
20139
20092
20081

ENGNO0020
ENGNO0020
ENGNO0020
ENGNO0020
ENGNO0350
ENGNO0930C
ENGN1220
ENGN1350
ENGN1440
ENGN1450
ENGN1790
ENGN1930B
ENGN2180
ENGN2290
ENGN2530
ENGN2707
ENGN2708
ENGN2790
ENGN2910G
ENGN2912R
ENGN2920H
ENGL0100Q
ENGLO700E
ENGLO710B
ENGLO0900
ENGL1050A
ENGL1050B
ENGL1050H
ENGL1050Q
ENGL1180E
ENGL1190Z
ENGL1191B
ENGL1310H
ENGL1311M

CRN COURSE CODE ' SECTION

C02
Co3
co4
S01
S01
S01
S02
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S04
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S05
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

SHORT TITLE
Transforming Society
Transforming Society
Transforming Society
Transforming Society
Art Fluid Engineering
DesignStudio
Neuroengineering
Art Fluid Engineering
Mechanical Properties of Matrl
Properties/Process Elect Mat
Quantum Optics
Biomedical Optics
Globalization Immersion
Plasticity
Digital Signal Processing
Policy Energy Transitions
Energy Modeling for Policy
Quantum Optics
Translational Research + Tech
Implantable Devices
Mat Interface Energy Storage
How Poems See
Postcolonial Literature
African Amer Lit and Slavery
Crit Rdg/Wrtng l:Academc Essay
Narrative
True Stories
Writing for Journalism
Writing the Family
Lifewriting
The Art of Craft
Fugitive Letters
Origins of American Literature

Renaissance Poetry
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SUBJECT
English

English for Internationals

Environmental Studies

Ethnic Studies

French

Generalist Public Health
German Studies

Greek

Hispanic Studies

Hist of Art and Architecture

Jan 16, 2026

Spring 2026 Cancelled Courses

CRN
20087
20090
20088
20091
26385
25650
25588
20095
25456
20140
26465
20141
25349
25325
25322
25321
25568
25571
25573
25576
25579
26371
25567
25582
25583
26030
26031
26761
26135
26454
26464
26561
26458
26666

COURSE CODE SECTION

ENGL1710I
ENGL1710)
ENGL17110
ENGL1760Q
ENGL1901T
ENGL2761Y
ENGL2761Z
ENGL2940
EINT2300
ENVS0490
ENVS1547
ENVS1580
ETHNO090C
ETHNO601A
ETHN1750A
ETHN1750L
FRENO0200
FRENO0300
FREN0400
FRENO500
FREN0600
FRENO0620
FRENO950A
FREN1000B
FREN1070K
GPHP2020
GPHP2400
GRMN1900S
GREKT111F
HISPO100
HISP1500L
HISP2520Q
HISP2990B
HIAA0150

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S02
S03
S03
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
502

SHORT TITLE
Harlem Renaissance
Modern African Literature
Literature and the Left
James Joyce and Modern Novel
Practices of Autofiction
The Blue of the Plums
The Black Aesthetic
Scholarly Writing: Journals
Negotiating an Amer Classroom
Environmental Sci-Chngng Wrld
Finance and the Environment
Stewardship and Resilience
Latinx Art
Intro to Asian American Hist
Immigrant Social Movements
Latina Feminisms
Basic French
Intermediate French |
Intermediate French Il
Writing and Speaking French |
Writing and Speaking French Il
Lire La Mode
Traduction
Littérature et culture
Les années folles: le roman
Survey & Qualitative Methods
Health Care Systems & Policy
Money, Murder, Mystery
The Greek Chorus
Basic Spanish
Theory + Practice: Translation
Critical Readings
Proseminar in Hispanic Studies

Intermediate Architectural Des
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SUBJECT
Hist of Art and Architecture

History

International and Public Affai
Italian

Japanese

Latin

Literary Arts

Mathematics

Middle East Studies
Modern Culture and Media

Jan 16, 2026

Spring 2026 Cancelled Courses

CRN
26734
26279
25646
25726
25623
27997
25633
26650
25730
25718
25628
26348
25642
25632
27926
27715
26450
25345
26185
26187
26668
25968
27726
27727
25923
25928
25932
20130
20132
28327
20001
26809
26807
25784

COURSE CODE SECTION

HIAA0217
HIAA1850H
HISTO150D
HIST0253A
HIST1123
HIST1456
HIST1505
HIST1960)
HIST1960Q
HIST1964D
HIST1972G
HIST1972L
HIST1976R
HIST29810
IAPA1700H
IAPA1701D
ITAL0O960
JAPN1990
LATN1110N
LATN2080A
LITR1153G
LITR1230Y
MATHO0180
MATHO0180
MATH1000
MATH1080
MATH1270
MATH2060
MATH2380
MATH2720Y
MES0100
MCMO0903L
MCMO0903L
MCM1505Z

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
Cco7
Cco8
S01
S02
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
FO1
S01
FO1

SHORT TITLE
Metropolis: Global Cities
Berlin: Arch., Politics, Memor
Refugees: A 20th-C History
Colonial America:Globl History
China's Socialist Dreams
Econ/Finan Hist of Middle East
Making America Modern
More-Than-Human Hist or Africa
Medicine/Pub Health in Africa
Women in Early Modern England
Lesbian Memoir
US Empire and Archives
Histories of the Future
Seascapes of History
Guns and America
Turning Rights into Realities
Bella Ciao: Resistances in Con
Adv Readings in Japanese Lit
Latin Comedy: Terence
Late Latin Literary Culture
Against Mastery
Structuring/De-Structuring Nvl
Multivariable Calculus
Multivariable Calculus
The Art of Writing Mathematics
Cryptography
Topics in Functional Analysis
Algebraic Geometry
Partial Differential Equations
Arithmetic dynamics
Middle East: Cultures & Soc
Between Media and Ecology
Between Media and Ecology

Kiarostami: What is an Image

10:24:01 AM



SUBJECT
Modern Culture and Media

Music

Neuroscience

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Jan 16, 2026

Spring 2026 Cancelled Courses

CRN
27158
27088
27083
26527
26526
20314
20309
20075
20079
26282
26634
26681
20293
20287
20291
20304
20294
20221
25548
27677
27678
20224
27680
27681
27683
27684
20226
27685
27686
20229
20231
20234
25545
20235

COURSE CODE SECTION

MCM1507G
MUSC0221
MUSC1921
MUSC2220
MUSC2220
NEUR0680
NEUR1020
NEUR1930I
NEUR2060
PHILO992A
PHIL0992D
PHIL1231
PHYS1790
PHYS2100
PHYS2550
PHYS2600
PHYS2790
POLS1020
POLS1050
POLS1250
POLS1250
POLS1280
POLS1295
POLS1295
POLS1310
POLS1310
POLS1315
POLS1365
POLS1365
POLS1500
POLS1820H
POLS1822B
POLS1822)
POLS1822Q

S01
S01
S01
LO1
S01
502
S02
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S02
S01
S01
S01
Co1
C02
S01
Co1
C02
Co1
C02
S01
Co1
C02
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

SHORT TITLE
Virtual Bodies (AMST1906V)
MEME Ensemble: Sound To Color
Music, Nature, Ecology
Design/Play Altv Controllers
Design/Play Altv Controllers
Computational Neuroscience
Principles of Neurobiology
Neural Correlates
Advancd Systems Neuroscience
Puzzles of Rationality
Law, Morality, and Justice
British Empiricists
Quantum Optics
General Relativity
Applied Machine Learning and A
Computational Physics
Quantum Optics
Pol Illicit Global Economy
Ethics and Public Policy
Capitalism, Democracy, and Geo
Capitalism, Democracy, and Geo
Politics, Econ, Socty in India
The Politics of Health and Dis
The Politics of Health and Dis
African American Politics
African American Politics
Diversity & U.S. Minority Poli
21st Century Social Movements
21st Century Social Movements
Int'l Law/Politcs-Human Rights
Contraband Capitalism
Foundations of Political Ecnmy
Ethics of War and Peace

Identity Politics in Global Pe

10:24:01 AM



Spring 2026 Cancelled Courses

SUBJECT CRN COURSE CODE ' SECTION SHORT TITLE
Political Science 20237 POLS1824) S01 Culture, Identity and Developm
20240 POLS2000 S01 Strat of Inquiry/Resrch Design
20243 POLS2090G S01 Readings in Amer Institutions
Population Stud & Training Ctr | 28377 PSTC2001 S02 Mixed Methods Eval Research
Portuguese and Brazilian Stu 20148 POBS1740 S01 Artful Teaching
20149 POBS2500G S01 Nation and Narration
Program in Liberal Med. Educ. | 20216 PLME0700 S01 Communication in Health Care
Public Health 27031  PHP0400 S01 Intro to Health Disparities
27032 PHP1101 S01 World of Food
27097 PHP1670 S01 Public Mental Health
27827 PHP1681 SO1 Reproductive Justice
27080 PHP2077C S01 Capstone: Data Brief
26957 | PHP2090 S01 Research Grant Writing - PH
27030 PHP2355 S02 Des/Eval Pub Hlth Intervention
27014 PHP2561 S01 Programming for HDS
27076 PHP2670 S01 Sim Models for Public Health
Religious Studies 26252 RELS1420 LO1 Fdtns of Classcl Daoism
26251 RELS1420 S01 Fdtns of Classcl Daoism
26145 RELS1510 S01 Islamic Imaginaries from South
26604 RELS2250A S01 Is Gandhi Relevant?
26146 RELS2460 S01 Professionalization
26238 RELS2600F S01 Religious Ethics
Russian 26313 | RUSS0200 S01 Introductory Russian
26990  RUSS1300 S01 Russian Lit in Translation Il
Science,Technology, and Soc. 25330 STS1700D S01 Gathering Hope
Slavic 26260 SLAV2020 S01 Publish or Perish: Seminar
Sociology 26050 ' SOCO0300I S01 From Macro to Micro: Experienc
26094 SOC1130 S01 Race, Mig, American Color Line
26072 SOC1281 S02 Migration in the Americas
26564 SOC1872V S01 Race and Wrongful Conviction
26615 SOC1874F S01 Sociology of Elites
Theatre Arts, Performance Stdy 20035 TAPS0030 S01 Intro to Acting and Directing
20024 TAPS0220 S05 Persuasive Communication
20037 TAPS0700 S01 Intro to Theatre and Dance

Jan 16, 2026 -7- 10:24:01 AM



Spring 2026 Cancelled Courses

SUBJECT CRN
Theatre Arts, Performance Stdy 25811
20032
20025
20016
20027
20060
20061
20059
20003
20004
20006
20005
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20014
Turkish 26069
28170
Urban Studies 25331
26509
25337
25332
Yoruba 26088

Jan 16, 2026

COURSE CODE SECTION

TAPS1170
TAPS1280F
TAPS1280W
TAPS1281A
TAPS12810
TAPS1281Q
TAPS1348
TAPS1390
TAPS2555
TAPS2565
TAPS2575
TAPS2585
TAPS2655
TAPS2665
TAPS2675
TAPS2685
TAPS2695
TAPS2775
TKSH0200
TKSHO0720A
URBNO0215
URBNO0217
URBNO0230
URBN1871G
YORU0200

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

SHORT TITLE
Acting Methods for Period Text
Introduction to Set Design
Native Amer Indigenous Theatre
Director/Designr Collab Studio
Acting Outside the Box
Introduction to Dance Studies
Contemp. Dance Studio Proj 1
Contemporary Mande Performance
Adv Acting: Mod & Contemp Real
Acting Technique Il
Theatre Hist in Chng Present
Directing II: Collab. Commun.
AdvActng:Shakespeare & Classic
Acting Tech IV:Creativity+
Advanced Playwriting
Directing IV: Special Topics
Spring Directing Practicum
Directing Seminar
Introduction to Turkish
Modern Turkey Film&Lit
Urban Life in the Global South
Metropolis: Global Cities
Urban Life in Providence
Urban Asia

Introduction to Yoruba Il
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